Tuesday 19th
1830

Wednesday 20th
0830/0900

129th UKMPA Conference

Draft programme at 21st July - Subject to change

Welcome reception

Registration

Closed Session Members Only

1230-1330

Open Session
1330

1340
1400

1430-1500

1500
1530
1600
1630

1900

Thursday 21st
0930
1000

1030

1100
1130
1200

1230-1330

1330
1400
1430
1500
1530

1545

Lunch

Welcome Address

Immediate Emergency Care Course Update
Tees and Hartlepool Port Users’ Association

Afternoon Tea

Modern Ships Agencies

Bollard Load Testing

Technical developments in PPU
Closing Remarks

Open Session all day
MAIB Investigations - Lessons Learned
MAIB statistics & investigations

Morning Coffee

Climate change and ports
New Developments in Tidal predictions
Portsmouth Harbour Dredging

Lunch

Brent Oil Field decommissioning
Significant Barge Moves

Pilot ladder Rigging Course

Pilot Ladder Design Innovations
Closing remarks

Farewell Tea and Coffee

At MIMA

At Jurys Inn

PD Ports

Paul Savage - Saviour Medical
Alexe Finley

Kevin Shakesheff

Jeff Main

Trelleborg - speaker TBC

John Pearn - Chairman UKMPA

Conference Dinner/Dance at Jurys Inn - Welcome by the Lord Berkeley.

Steve Clinch
Matt Easton

Charles Haine
Simon Holgate
Scott Cruttenden

TBC

Forth Pilots
Kevin Vallance
Laura Ferrarello
John Pearn



