## 129th UKMPA Conference Draft programme at 21st July - Subject to change

	Tuesday 19 <sup>th</sup> 1830	Welcome reception	At MIMA
	<b>Wednesday 20th</b> 0830/0900	Registration	At Jurys Inn
Closed Session Members Only			
	1230 - 1330	Lunch	
	Open Session 1330	Welcome Address	PD Ports
	1340 1400	Immediate Emergency Care Course Update Tees and Hartlepool Port Users' Association	Paul Savage – Saviour Medical Alexe Finley
	1430-1500	Afternoon Tea	
	1500 1530 1600 1630	Modern Ships Agencies Bollard Load Testing Technical developments in PPU Closing Remarks	Kevin Shakesheff Jeff Main Trelleborg – speaker TBC John Pearn – Chairman UKMPA
	1900 Conference Dinner/Dance at Jurys Inn - Welcome by the Lord Berkeley.		
	<b>Thursday 21st</b> 0930 1000	<b>Open Session all day</b> MAIB Investigations – Lessons Learned MAIB statistics & investigations	Steve Clinch Matt Easton
	1030	Morning Coffee	
	1100 1130 1200	Climate change and ports New Developments in Tidal predictions Portsmouth Harbour Dredging	Charles Haine Simon Holgate Scott Cruttenden
	1230-1330	Lunch	
	1330 1400 1430 1500	Brent Oil Field decommissioning Significant Barge Moves Pilot ladder Rigging Course Pilot Ladder Design Innovations	TBC Forth Pilots Kevin Vallance Laura Ferrarello

Closing remarks

**Farewell Tea and Coffee** 

John Pearn

1530

**1545**